
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Thursday September 23 
 
PROJECT:   144063-S Citywide Bridge Rehabilitation – Bridge 333 at 1300 South 177th East Avenue  
 
TIME:    9:30 A.M.                    BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid 
DATE:   September 20, 2021             PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 
Doug Helt  COT 918-596-9636 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 
Mike Sears COT 918-596-9639 msears@cityoftulsa.org 
Donnelly-Landale Wyatt COT SBE 918-576-5577 wdonnelly@cityoftulsa.org 
Jonah Toay COT  918-576-5571 jtoay@cityoftulsa.org 
Jose Joseph CP&Y 405-835-6254 jjoseph@cpyi.com 
Mike Knapik CP&Y 918-288-0565 mknapik@cpyi.com 

Anna Jacobs 
Grade Line Construction, 
LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Chandler Higgins 
Bright Lighting Construction, 
BL 918-834-8020 chandler@blconstruction.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Jennifer Crouch  
Concrete Services 
Corporation  918-663-1222 estimating@concreteservicescorp.com 

Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

Delissa Beard 
Crossland Heavy 
Contractors, Inc. 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Aaron Wilcox  Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 Estimator@beccousa.com 
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC 918-986.0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
Dennis Williams  Biz Ray 918-439-6161 dennis@bizray.net 
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